Printing time:10:42
THURSDAY, 08.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00{11237|ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA H.KENEMA 3.30|3.00|2.25 1.472.50 | 5.00
13:00111244/KR1W HWACHE.W INCHEON W 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00/9.00/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.403.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
13:00111245|KR1W |GYEONGJ.W  |SEJONG W 2.30/3.60|2.60)3.60/4.20]7.25|8.501.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.10 | 7.00] 1.82 | 2.45|2.35 | 2.50
13:00111246 KR1W |CHANGYEW  |SUWON W 7.75|4.90/1.32|13.0/1.82]33.0|2.60|1.91/1.70/2.70 | 2.50| 11.0| 10.53.05 | 18.0 | 1.50 | 3.25]2.00 | 2.35|5.10 | 1.47
13:00111299 KR1W |[SEOUL W SANGMU W 1.633.80/4.50)2.45|6.50|4.20|13.0/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|2.45|1.92]1.70|4.40)2.50|11.0|1.80|2.25]1.73 | 3.00
15:00/{11704/LB1PO |RACING B. BOURJ 2.35/3.10|3.0013.90|5.10]7.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]2.25|10.0|1.95| 2.65|2.50 | 2.85
15:00{ 5931 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. VAN J. 3.50|3.25|2.05]|5.60|3.35/10.0|6.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90|5.00|2.45|10.0|1.90 | 6.25]|1.92| 2.55]3.05 | 2.20
16:00111300TAN 1 |SIMBA PAMBA 1.12]7.50 | 18.0 2.29|1.55
16:00| 5341 |TU3PF |[KASTAMON. TUZLA 1.60]3.70/5.40)2.40 | 8.0013.80|16.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.85]1.68 |4.30)|2.60|13.0|1.80|2.25]1.68 | 3.40
16:00| 5342 | TU3PF |AKSARAY. KARACABEY 11.95/3.30/3.803.10|5.80]5.80|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.35]|2.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.50 | 11.0]| 1.88|2.50 | 2.10 | 3.15
16:00| 5343 |TU3PF |AD. 1954 ALTINORDU 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.55|7.25|14.30|14.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.45|1.92]11.72 440|240 | 11.0|1.65]|2.00]1.73 | 2.85
16:00/ 8540 ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA MECHAL 3.05|2.95|2.40 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
16:30{11297/AR1W |BOCA J.W GIMN.LP W 1.703.45/4.90]2.70 | 7.50 | 4.80 | 15.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.75|13.0] 1.98 | 2.55]1.93 | 3.70
17:30] 1237 |BUG 2 |BELAS.P. MONTANA 7.00|3.80]1.48]13.0|2.25|28.0/3.60]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[12.0/11.0|3.35|13.0|1.70|4.40[2.30 | 2.80|5.70 | 1.80
18:00111234/CAFC |C.AFR.M20 GHANA M20 4.60/3.40|1.7518.00/2.80]15.0|/5.10|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]7.25|7.00)2.70 | 13.0|1.85|5.80] 2.00 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.00
18:00111238|IRAQ1 |AL NAJAF NEWROZ B. 2.45/3.002.95[4.10|5.00/8.009.00f1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50(2.25|7.75[2.4010.0|2.10 | 2.90|2.85 | 3.10
18:00111239(IRAQ1 |AL MINAA QUWA B. 3.90|3.201.95]16.50|3.20|11.0/6.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.50|7.25|6.00|2.80|11.0|1.95|6.50[2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.40
18:00111668/CAFC |SENEG.M20 CONGO M20 1.75]3.40 /4.60)2.80 | 8.00|5.20 | 14.01.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|3.40|2.30)1.85|6.00)2.90|13.0|2.15]|2.80]2.10 | 4.10
18:00| 1234 BUG 2 |[MINYOR P. YANTRA 2.85]2.95]2.55[14.90|4.30/9.008.50[1.532.35|4.60|3.40|5.60|4.30(2.40]9.50[2.30|7.75|2.00|2.85[2.95|2.80
18:00| 1238 |BUG 2 |LOVECH OFK PIRIN 6.003.45|1.60)10.5/2.50)22.04.30|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|10.5|8.50|3.30|14.0]1.80|5.60]2.25|2.85|5.40 | 2.00
18:00| 1239 BUG 2 BOTEV I NESEBAR 1.35]4.508.50)1.90|16.0)2.60|35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.40|1.82|1.50)1.47 |3.25]|3.15|15.0|1.95|2.15]1.43|5.10
18:00/ 1917 [SVN 2 |S.BISTR. KRKA 2.45|3.30]2.7013.904.40|7.50|8.00)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|3.60|2.90(1.85|6.25[1.95|6.75|1.55| 1.85[2.00 | 2.10
18:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |DINAMOT. TELAVI 1.30]4.70/10.0)1.83]18.0|2.55[45.0/1.85|1.85|3.10]2.70|1.97 | 1.55]1.57 | 3.503.80 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.80 ] 1.52 | 6.25
18:15[11250/OMA 1 |SOHAR OMAN CLUB 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.002.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
18:15/11251|OMA 1 |BAHLA SHABAB S. 2.70]3.05]2.60|4.50|4.30|8.50|8.50[1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00/4.80|3.60(2.20|7.50(2.15|7.25|1.83|2.45[2.55|2.50
18:15111252/OMA 1 |AL SEEB NASR S. 1.28 15.00/10.0)1.80|18.0|2.40|50.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.50)1.50|3.45]3.60|20.0|2.45|2.80|1.48 | 6.00
18:15[11290/OMA 1 |AL NAH.M. RUSTAQ 1.67 3.45|5.20)12.65|9.00|4.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.05|2.10)1.80 | 5.60)2.95| 13.0|2.10| 2.75] 2.00 | 4.30
18:15/117050OMA 1 |SUR SAHAM 2.25]3.25|3.05[3.60|5.20|7.25|9.00)1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.60 | 3.002.00 | 6.75[2.20 |9.50|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.60
18:15111706/OMA 1 |KHABOURAH |IBRI 3.25|3.15]2.2015.50 | 3.609.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.80 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.65|3.00 | 2.40
18:30[11235/CZH3C|KROMERIZ STRANI 1.25]5.70/8.50)1.60|13.0)2.15|38.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30)1.30 | 2.40)2.55 | 18.0|1.62|1.82]|1.25 | 4.40
18:30{ 1918 [SVN 2 |RUDAR V. JADRAN D. 2.10]3.30]3.30f3.35/5.40/6.50|10.0/1.801.90|3.30|2.80|3.45|2.65[1.936.25[2.30|9.50|1.75|2.30(2.10 | 2.60
18:4511236/AR1W |INDEPEN.W NEW.0.B.W 11.0]5.201.25)120.01.75165.0{2.30|1.85|1.85|3.102.70|17.0| 17.03.80 | 25.0|1.50 | 3.40| 2.65| 3.05]6.50 | 1.48
19:00111240/EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 FLORA M21 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20 2.15/1.55|2.35 1.501.72
19:00111301/AR1W |SA TELW SAN LOR.W 3.60|3.15/2.05|6.00|3.35|11.0|6.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 6.75] 2.15| 2.85]3.50 | 2.40
19:00111564/NO4G5|VIDAR SOLA 1.15]7.50 | 11.0 3.20|1.25]1.65
19:00111645RWA 1 |RAYON SP. RUTSIRO 1.5633.60 | 6.75 1.60]2.20
19:00111648/GAM 1 |BOMBADA MARIMOO 1.85]3.25|4.30 1.47 |2.50
19:00111649/GAM 1 |GAMBIA DL HAWKS B. 2.50|2.95|2.90 1.4112.70
19:00/11650/GAM 1 |R.BANJUL BST GAL. 1.50 | 3.80 | 6.50 1.72|2.00
19:00] 1235 |BUG 2 [ETAR SPART.P. 1.404.30|7.50)2.00| 14.0]2.90 | 32.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 1.97 | 1.60 | 1.58 | 3.50 | 3.00 | 15.0 ] 1.90 | 2.25] 1.53 | 5.00
19:00/ 3681 |JOR C |AL AHL.A. AL WIHDAT 5.80|3.80]1.5519.00|2.35[17.0/3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50 |2.80 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.20[ 1.90 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
19:00| 3682 |JOR C |FAISALY AL HUS.L 2.95|3.25|2.3014.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.992.20 | 9.00]2.00 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.30
19:00| 3701 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. CHADORM. 1.803.304.50]2.90|7.50]5.60 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]12.90 | 13.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.15| 4.10
19:00/ 3702 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. NASSAJI 1.324.40/10.5)11.97 |20.0)2.85|45.0|1.55|2.30|4.403.35|2.60|1.70)1.60 |4.30)4.3023.0|2.90|3.25]1.70 | 7.75
19:00/3703 IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN RAFSANJAN 2.40|2.55|3.4014.00|5.30]8.00|9.501.34|3.00|5.40|3.80]|4.90|3.50(2.30|7.75]2.4010.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
19:00| 3704 [IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. MALAVAN 2.40]2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30/8.00|9.50(1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50(2.30|7.75[2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
19:00/3705|IRN 1 |FOOLAD ESTEGH.K. 1.70]2.90 |5.00)2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.803.60|2.30)1.90 | 6.00)3.10 | 13.0| 2.40| 3.30]2.25 | 5.40
19:00/3706 IRN 1 |HAVADAR SEPAHAN 8.00/4.00|1.42116.0/2.10]35.03.20|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|14.0|15.0|3.60 | 19.0]1.65|4.30]2.35|2.80|6.25 | 1.73
19:00/3707 IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR  |SHAMS AZ. 1.823.30|4.40]2.95|7.25]5.60 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.40]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 12.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.10
19:00/3708 |IRN 1 |KHEYBAR PERSEP.T. 4.80|3.30|1.7518.50|2.80]16.0 | 5.50 | 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|9.00 | 8.002.90 | 13.0]1.90 | 6.25]2.25 | 2.95|4.60 | 2.20
19:00| 5653 [NOR C |TROMSO KFUM 1.80]3.70|3.60)2.75|5.505.00{ 10.0|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.302.35|9.50|1.82|2.25]|1.88 | 2.756
19:30111572|ICE1W | TINDAST.W BREIDAB.W 17.09.50 | 1.08 3.60|1.20 | 1.50
20:00/11249|NO4G4|GNEIST FYLLINGS. 1.4214.60|5.80)1.85|7.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 142
20:00/ 1236 [BUG 2 |DUNAV R. DOBRUDZHA 12.85|2.95|2.55]4.904.30|9.00|9.00]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.505.704.40]2.409.502.30|7.75|2.10|2.90 ] 3.10 | 2.95
20:00{12524|DK2PT |HILLEROD B93 1.4814.10|6.2512.10|10.03.15|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]1.97|1.62]|1.57 | 3.50]2.60 | 12.01.63 | 1.98]1.48 | 3.70
20:00/1262 BLR C |M.ROGACH. TORPED.Z. (0:0) | 2.55|2.90|2.90|4.30|5.00]9.00/9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]5.103.70|2.40 |8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
20:00| 3929 |[EG1PF|AHLY C. MASRY 1.4214.10/7.50)2.05|14.013.00{32.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.10|1.65]1.62|3.80)3.15|16.0|2.00|2.35]1.58 | 5.20
20:00| 5344 |TU3PF |[MENEMEN VAN SPOR 2.55]3.25/2.60(4.10]4.20|7.75|8.00[1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|4.10 | 3.30[1.956.50[1.95 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95[2.15 | 2.20
20:00| 5542 DAN C |COPENHAG. VIBORG (1:0) 1.673.50|5.10)12.50|7.75|4.20|15.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.35|1.92]1.68 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.70 | 3.00
20:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |FC GAREJI KOLKHETI 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.70/4.90]7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.002.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50| 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.50
20:30{11241|IRAQ1 |AL SHO.B. AL KARKH 1.2515.20|11.0]1.75]20.0|2.30 | 65.0]| 1.85|1.85|3.102.70] 1.95| 1.50 | 1.50 | 3.40 | 3.80 | 25.0| 2.65 | 3.05 ] 1.48 | 6.50
20:30/11242/IRAQ1 |ZAWRA DIYALA 1.304.80/9.50)1.8317.0)2.55|38.01.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|1.92|1.50)1.52|3.30|3.45|19.0|2.30|2.60]1.48 | 5.70
20:40/11383|IZ3PF |HAP.HERZ. MAC.YAV. 2.35/3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.05|2.05|6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.77 | 2.25| 2.30 | 2.50
21:00/11243|FARI2 |SKALA IF KIKL.II 1.05]11.5|22.0 4.901.10|1.27
21:00/11247|ICE1W [FHL W THOR W 10.5]6.001.20)17.01.57|55.0{2.05]2.15|1.55]|2.30|2.10|14.0| 14.0)3.50 | 19.0)1.35|2.75|2.25|2.50 | 5.40 | 1.32
21:00111248|ICE1W [VALUR W THRR. W 1.85]3.70|3.45)12.80|5.30|5.10{9.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.75|2.20 ) 1.72 | 4.90 | 2.05 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.40
21:00111302/FARI2 |B71 SAN. RUNAV.II 1.58 14.30 | 4.30)2.25|6.00 2501140197 1.47 11.62
22:00/12528/EN2PF |BRIS.CITY SHEF.UTD. 2.95|3.05|2.60|5.004.40]9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.60|6.25|4.70|2.40/10.0/2.30 | 8.00|2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.00
22:00| 1540 BRU20 PALM.M20 CRUZ.M20 1.4514.30|5.70)2.00 | 8.00)2.95|18.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.52|1.82]|1.42 | 2.95
22:00| 3902 |MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. JADIDA 1.633.60|5.30]2.55|8.0014.40 | 17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60 | 2.00 | 1.75|4.80]2.80 | 13.0] 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 3.70
22:00/ 3903 |[MAR 1 |FUS RABAT HASSAN.A. 1.3814.20|8.50]2.05|16.0]3.05|37.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.40|1.70]1.65|4.20]3.60|20.0|2.45|2.90|1.67 | 6.25
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00| 3904 [MAR 1 |ITTIHAD T MEKNES 1.48|3.707.50]2.25|14.0|3.70|30.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65|1.87|1.70 | 4.50| 3.40 | 17.0| 2.40 | 2.95| 1.82 | 6.00
22:00| 3905 [MAR 1 |RENAISSA. UNION T. 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.70
22:00| 3906 |MAR 1 |OLIMP.S. MAGH.FES 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50[9.00|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]2.4010.0| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
22:00| 3907 |MAR 1 |[SALMI WYDAD C. 5.80/3.80|1.55]9.002.35|17.0/3.70]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.20| 1.90 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
22:00| 3908 [MAR 1 |[FAR RABAT MAGRED T. 1.40|4.207.75]|2.05|/14.0|3.00|35.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.25|1.67]1.60|3.90|3.25|19.0|2.20 | 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.60
22:00| 6501 |[EL BODO TOTTENHAM (1:3) | 2.75|3.85|2.45[14.80|3.90|9.00|7.50|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.10|3.45[1.85|7.00/1.80|5.50]|1.52|1.75]2.00 | 1.93
22:00| 6502 |[EL MAN.UTD. ATH.BILB. (3:0) 2.00|3.50|3.80|3.20|6.00|6.25|13.0|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.95|3.45|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.50| 11.0]1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.25
22:00/6601 |CL FIORENT. BETIS (1:2) 2.40|3.50/3.10|3.80|5.20|7.50|9.502.01]1.80|3.05|2.65|3.70|3.001.93|6.50|2.15|8.00]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.40
22:00| 6602 |CL CHELSEA DJURGARD. (4:1) | 1.17 |8.00|16.0|1.45|23.011.97|70.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.45|1.22|1.27 |2.25]|3.60|19.0|1.90|1.98|1.20|5.10
23:00{ 1377 |DIVIN |S.LORENZO GUAR.FRAM 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
23:30| 1497 |[ECU 2 |CUMBAYA EL S.ANT. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75|1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65] 2.30 | 3.35
00:30| 1453 |[ESCPF|FUERTE SF LUIS ANG. 3.903.20|1.95]6.50|3.20]|11.0|6.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25|6.00|2.80 | 11.0]|1.95|6.50|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.40
00:55|11451|/COPAL|VELEZ OLIMPIA 1.723.505.30]2.75/9.00|5.10|18.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.15|2.20|1.80 | 6.00 | 2.95| 13.0| 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.40
00:55{11452 COPAL|TALLERES LIBERTAD 1.85|3.40|4.60]3.00|8.00|5.80|16.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]3.90|2.50]1.95|6.50]2.90|13.0]2.20 | 2.90|2.30 | 4.50
00:55[11453/SUDA |DEP.IQUI. ATL.MIN 6.00|3.90|1.58]10.0|2.45|22.0/4.10|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85[9.00|8.00|3.00|13.0/1.70 | 4.40]1.95|2.40]4.40 | 1.75
00:55/11454/SUDA |RASING M. HURACAN 3.8013.30|2.05|6.25|3.35]|12.0|6.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40|6.75|5.90|2.75|11.0|2.05|6.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
01:30|/ 1378 DIVIN |GUAIRENA S.CARAP. 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10| 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
02:00{11567JAMPF | TIVOLI G. MONTEGO 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.90|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.50]1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.50
03:00| 1496 |[ECU 2 |IMBABURA GUAYA.C. 2.55|2.95|2.85|14.30|4.90|8.50|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.409.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 2.95
03:30{11455/SUDA |SAN JOSE FLUMINEN. 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40|6.25]9.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.80 | 5.80|2.05|7.50]1.58 | 1.87]1.93 | 2.30
03:30/11456/COPAL|ATL.NAC. INTERNAC. 2.35|/3.30/3.10|3.80|5.20|7.75|10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.20|2.15|7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.85
03:30{11457|COPAL|B.GUAYAQ. RIVER PL. 3.80|3.35|2.05]|6.25|3.35]|12.0|6.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.50 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.50| 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.30
03:30{ 1279 |COL A |MILLION. DEP.PER. 1.703.45]4.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.80|2.90 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.10
03:35/ 1523 BRA 2 |ATLET.PR CHAPECOE. 1.55|3.50|6.75]|2.40|13.0|4.00|25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.85|2.00]1.75|5.00| 3.20 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.88 | 5.60
04:00| 1702 |ME1PF|NECAXA TIGR.UANL 2.85|3.35/2.50|4.70|4.10|9.00 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.80|3.80|2.10|7.75|2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.30
04:30/11569|JAMPF |PORTM.UTD CAVALIER 2.30|3.25/2.95|3.70|4.90|7.25]9.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00] 1.80 | 2.40] 2.30 | 2.55
05:00/11298 NOPF |DIRANGEN MANAGUA 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40|6.009.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.90 | 6.002.259.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
05:00{11458 SUDA |CIENCIANO CARACAS 1.43/4.40/8.0012.10|15.0|3.20|37.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.35/1.75]|1.65|3.90|3.40|19.0|2.15|2.60|1.65 | 5.70
05:00/11459| COPAL|UNIVERS. IND.DEL V 2.20|3.15/3.60|3.60|6.00|7.25|12.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|4.30|3.10)2.10|7.25|2.60 | 11.0]2.10| 2.90]2.65 | 3.70
05:00| 1561 |GVAPF|D.MARQ. MUNICIPAL 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00|8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.90
06:10| 1703 |ME1PF|LEON CRUZ AZUL 3.303.40|2.20|5.40|3.50]10.5|7.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|5.304.40|2.30 9.50]|1.95|6.50|1.73|2.25|2.60 | 2.15
11:30/ 4791 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PERSIT.T. 1.37 14.607.50]1.90|13.0/2.60|33.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.72|/1.50]|1.45|3.15|2.80|14.0|1.75| 2.05]|1.40 | 4.50
11:30{4797 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. SLEMAN 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.703.10|1.93 |6.50|2.05|6.75]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30




